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Subject
Code

Subject Name Date Time Room
Number

703001 Project Management 04/11/2024 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM M302
703002 Strategic Management 05/11/2024 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM M302
703017/
703006/
703009

Compensation & Reward
Management/
Service Marketing/
Working Capital Management

05/11/2024 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM M302

703003 International Business 06/11/2024 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM M302
703012/
703020/
703014/
703021/
703022

Leadership & Team Effectiveness/
Customer Relationship
Management/
Investment Analysis and Portfolio
Management/
Operating System/
Six Sigma

06/11/2024 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM M302

703004 Decision Modeling 07/11/2024 12:00 PM - 01:00 PM M302
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