MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

Deemed University

(Declared Under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)
NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

CENTRE FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Second Mid Semester Exam Time Table (4th – 7th November 2024)

MBA (III Semester, II Year)

Subject Code	Subject Name	Date	Time	Room Number
703001	Project Management	04/11/2024	12:00 PM - 01:00 PM	M302
703002	Strategic Management	05/11/2024	12:00 PM - 01:00 PM	M302
703017/ 703006/ 703009	Compensation & Reward Management/ Service Marketing/ Working Capital Management	05/11/2024	05:00 PM - 06:00 PM	M302
703003	International Business	06/11/2024	12:00 PM - 01:00 PM	M302
703012/ 703020/ 703014/ 703021/ 703022	Leadership & Team Effectiveness/ Customer Relationship Management/ Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management/ Operating System/ Six Sigma	06/11/2024	05:00 PM - 06:00 PM	M302
703004	Decision Modeling	07/11/2024	12:00 PM - 01:00 PM	M302

Sammid

W

(Dr. Saumil Maheshwari)

Time-Table Coordinator Centre for CSBM, MITS, Gwalior (Dr. Akhilesh Tiwari)
Professor & Head,
Centre for CSBM,
MITS, Gwalior